™
®
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV A
RXR06
DESCRIPTION
The RXR06 Series are compact ceramic-sealed high voltage DC contactors designed for reliable mid-power
DC switching in space-constrained systems. Rated for continuous currents up to 60A and system voltages up
to 750VDC, the RXR06 Series provides robust bi-directional switching performance for applications including

RXR06
OPTIONS
TABLE 3. PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SERIES CONTACT POLARITY MOUNTING COIL AUXILIARY CONTACTS
RXR06 B Bi-directional
1 Bottom Mount A 12V
X None
4 PCB Assembly with studs B 24V
Available Part Numbers: RXR06B1AX, RXR06B1BX, RXR06B4AX, RXR06B4BX
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS [mm]
Bottom Mount (RXR06B1)
TABLE 4. DIMENSIONAL AND INSTALLATION
CHARACTERISTIC MEASURE
Weight 170g (0.38 lb)
Mounting Position Any / Not Position Sensitive
Package Quantity 30
Coil Termination
Unterminated wire (flying leads),
100mm
Install Torque
M4 Main Terminals2
3-4Nm (27-35 in-lb)
3D model available upon request
™
®
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV A
RXR06
PCB Assembly with Studs (RXR06B4)
NOTES
1. Contactor may be used above Max Switching Voltage if the application does not require significant load breaking.
Please contact Rincon Power to discuss in more detail.
2. Attached cables and busbars directly to the main terminal pad using the recommended install torque. Do not use
washers or other materials between the contactor and the conductor. This will ensure the lowest possible contact
resistance.
3. Avoid excessive coil voltages. Exceeding the ratings on the datasheet may result in high coil temperature and coil
failure.
Legal notice: This datasheet is subject to Rincon Power’s Product Datasheet Legal Disclaimer.
3D model available upon request